
1組 （+2.8)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1 1142 今　佑太 国武大・2・埼玉 11秒69 5

2 1020 池田　貴雄 国武大・4・兵庫 11秒73 6

3 1049 鷹巣　伸也 国武大・4・山梨 11秒03 2

4 444 泉谷　建太 日本ウェルネス専門学校・・埼玉 11秒02 1

5 1033 久保　健司 国武大・4・新潟 DNS

6 2508 忠地　政英 創造学園高・2・長野 11秒45 4

7 1053 手塚　秀 国武大・4・栃木 11秒22 3

8 1895 豊田　章弘 東情大AC・・千葉 13秒23 7

2組 （+3.8)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1 1139 小林　陸 国武大・2・鳥取 11秒37 3

2 495 柳川　慶太 土気TFC Green'S ﾏｲﾙ・・千葉 DNS

3 452 大山　明 日本ウェルネス専門学校・3・埼玉 11秒41 4

4 768 石川　慎太郎 日本ウェルネス専門学校・・埼玉 11秒16 1

5 256 森　政朗 チームアイマ 11秒28 2

6 1127 井上　将之 国武大・2・東京 11秒58 5

7 1150 中村　駿一 国武大・2・福島 12秒16 6

8 280 秋本　勇人 大原高・1・千葉 12秒25 7

3組 （+4.2)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1 仮2 内間　敏郎 日本ウェルネス専門学校・2・埼玉 12秒22 7

2 457 井上　雄介 日本ウェルネス専門学校・2・埼玉 11秒76 5

3 103 椎名　啓太 土気TFC Green'S ﾏｲﾙ・・千葉 11秒09 3

4 446 仲　裕樹 日本ウェルネス専門学校・・埼玉 10秒95 1

5 1106 中次　伸彦 国武大・3・広島 11秒26 4

6 1121 米澤　健太 国武大・3・北海道 11秒05 2

7 285 鈴木　正悟 大原高・1・千葉 12秒35 8

8 283 山﨑　亮輔 大原高・1・千葉 11秒85 6

4組 （+2.0)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1 1133 香月　貴行 国武大・2・東京 11秒70 6

2 1082 加藤　成 国武大・3・栃木 11秒76 7

3 1030 兼子　亮允 国武大・4・千葉 11秒15 3

4 1079 井上　諭 国武大・3・兵庫 10秒57 1

5 449 塩原　一也 日本ウェルネス専門学校・・埼玉 11秒44 5

6 1108 西戸　亮 国武大・3・長野 11秒19 4

7 767 工藤　弘行 日本ウェルネス専門学校・2・埼玉 11秒89 8

8 2415 秋本　真吾 チームアイマ 10秒68 2

１組 （+3.9)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1 449 塩原　一也 日本ウェルネス専門学校・・埼玉 11秒32 8

2 256 森　政朗 チームアイマ 10秒98 4

3 103 椎名　啓太 土気TFC Green'S ﾏｲﾙ・・千葉 11秒07 6

4 2415 秋本　真吾 チームアイマ 10秒55 1

5 446 仲　裕樹 日本ウェルネス専門学校・・埼玉 10秒78 2

6 444 泉谷　建太 日本ウェルネス専門学校・・埼玉 10秒86 3

7 768 石川　慎太郎 日本ウェルネス専門学校・・埼玉 11秒06 5

8 452 大山　明 日本ウェルネス専門学校・3・埼玉 11秒29 7

１組 （+1.2)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1 1127 井上　将之 国武大・2・東京 11秒47 8

2 1106 中次　伸彦 国武大・3・広島 11秒25 6

3 1030 兼子　亮允 国武大・4・千葉 11秒23 4

4 1079 井上　諭 国武大・3・兵庫 10秒57 1

5 1049 鷹巣　伸也 国武大・4・山梨 10秒93 2

6 1121 米澤　健太 国武大・3・北海道 11秒11 3

7 1053 手塚　秀 国武大・4・栃木 11秒24 5

8 1139 小林　陸 国武大・2・鳥取 11秒41 7

1組 （-2.4)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1 1082 加藤　成 国武大・3・栃木 DNS

2 仮2 内間　敏郎 日本ウェルネス専門学校・2・埼玉 26秒08 6

3 765 田島　正巳 日本ウェルネス専門学校・2・埼玉 23秒99 4

4 2417 寺田　克也 チームアイマ DNS

5 449 塩原　一也 日本ウェルネス専門学校・・埼玉 23秒59 2

6 2508 忠地　政英 創造学園高・2・長野 24秒11 5

7 1121 米澤　健太 国武大・3・北海道 23秒90 3

8 2415 秋本　真吾 チームアイマ 22秒60 1

2組 （-0.9)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1 1127 井上　将之 国武大・2・東京 23秒69 4

2 767 工藤　弘行 日本ウェルネス専門学校・2・埼玉 25秒08 6

3 762 豊田　翼 日本ウェルネス専門学校・1・埼玉 22秒84 2

4 446 仲　裕樹 日本ウェルネス専門学校・・埼玉 22秒83 1

5 1094 齊藤　英史 国武大・3・栃木 DNS

6 103 椎名　啓太 土気TFC Green'S ﾏｲﾙ・・千葉 23秒59 3

7 1108 西戸　亮 国武大・3・長野 23秒75 5

8 285 鈴木　正悟 大原高・1・千葉 DNS

3組 （-0.8)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1 1139 小林　陸 国武大・2・鳥取 24秒04 4

2 764 坂本　裕太 日本ウェルネス専門学校・2・埼玉 25秒01 5

3 768 石川　慎太郎 日本ウェルネス専門学校・・埼玉 23秒70 2

4 448 名嘉眞　朝康 日本ウェルネス専門学校・・埼玉 DNS

5 1154 萩野　慶彦 国武大・2・千葉 23秒08 1

6 1086 岸　卓磨 国武大・3・埼玉 23秒78 3

7 1079 井上　諭 国武大・3・兵庫 DNS

8 495 柳川　慶太 土気TFC Green'S ﾏｲﾙ・・千葉 DNS

１組 （-1.1)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1 2508 忠地　政英 創造学園高・2・長野 23秒50 7

2 768 石川　慎太郎 日本ウェルネス専門学校・・埼玉 23秒02 5

3 449 塩原　一也 日本ウェルネス専門学校・・埼玉 22秒93 4

4 446 仲　裕樹 日本ウェルネス専門学校・・埼玉 22秒71 3

5 2415 秋本　真吾 チームアイマ 22秒09 1

6 762 豊田　翼 日本ウェルネス専門学校・1・埼玉 22秒58 2

7 103 椎名　啓太 土気TFC Green'S ﾏｲﾙ・・千葉 23秒48 6

8 765 田島　正巳 日本ウェルネス専門学校・2・埼玉 23秒54 8

１組 （-5.1)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1

2 1121 米澤　健太 国武大・3・北海道 DNS

3 1108 西戸　亮 国武大・3・長野 DNS

4 1154 萩野　慶彦 国武大・2・千葉 22秒24 1

5 1127 井上　将之 国武大・2・東京 DNS

6 1086 岸　卓磨 国武大・3・埼玉 DNS

7 1139 小林　陸 国武大・2・鳥取 DNS

8

1組

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1 1135 河合　利紀 国武大・2・静岡 56.45 5

2 448 名嘉眞　朝康 日本ウェルネス専門学校・・埼玉 51.76 4

3 1094 齊藤　英史 国武大・3・栃木 DNS

4 449 塩原　一也 日本ウェルネス専門学校・・埼玉 DNS

5 1032 金城　隆寛 国武大・4・沖縄 51.46 1

6 1147 田中　進悟 国武大・2・埼玉 51.54 2

7 2509 内山　心 創造学園高・2・長野 51.61 3

8

2組

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1 3850 杉山　拓巳 国武大・1・静岡 52.81 5

2 3830 長内　智 国武大・1・千葉 52.19 4

3 1086 岸　卓磨 国武大・3・埼玉 51.41 3

4 2415 秋本　真吾 チームアイマ DNS

5 1132 小澤　龍介 国武大・2・長野 50.32 2

6 1159 古橋　孝之 国武大・2・茨城 50.22 1

7 765 田島　正巳 日本ウェルネス専門学校・2・埼玉 53.18 6

8

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1

2

3

4 2509 内山　心 創造学園高・2・長野 DNS

5 448 名嘉眞　朝康 日本ウェルネス専門学校・・埼玉 DNS

6 765 田島　正巳 日本ウェルネス専門学校・2・埼玉 DNS

7

8

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1 1135 河合　利紀 国武大・2・静岡 DNS

2 3830 長内　智 国武大・1・千葉 51.25 6

3 1032 金城　隆寛 国武大・4・沖縄 50.07 3

4 1159 古橋　孝之 国武大・2・茨城 49.78 1

5 1132 小澤　龍介 国武大・2・長野 50.29 4

6 1086 岸　卓磨 国武大・3・埼玉 49.98 2

7 1147 田中　進悟 国武大・2・埼玉 51.21 5

8 3850 杉山　拓巳 国武大・1・静岡 52.75 7

1組

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1 1158 福丸　涼 国武大・2・千葉 2分07秒66 8

2 454 仲田　昌太 日本ウェルネス専門学校・1・埼玉 2分01秒81 4

3 1097 佐々木　弘幸 国武大・3・千葉 2分00秒65 3

4 1095 境野　瑞也 国武大・3・埼玉 1分55秒59 1

5 1087 木村　宏幸 国武大・3・茨城 1分56秒78 2

6 1149 中村　一樹 国武大・2・千葉 2分04秒42 6

7 283 山﨑　亮輔 大原高・1・千葉 2分02秒85 5

8 1151 中村　隆之 国武大・2・新潟 2分07秒19 7

9 3860 濱砂　竜太 国武大・1・宮崎 DNS

10 282 田中　佑典 大原高・・千葉 2分15秒35 9

ORD. ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1 1158 福丸　涼 国武大・2・千葉 4.13.65 6

2 1111 比嘉　寛志 国武大・3・沖縄 4.17.66 8

3 2504 小板橋　剛大 創造学園高・・長野 4.42.88 19

4 1160 堀内　知宏 国武大・2・栃木 DNS

5 454 仲田　昌太 日本ウェルネス専門学校・1・埼玉 4.04.51 1

6 284 佐久間　和也 大原高・1・千葉 4.53.74 20

7 1146 茂田　豊一 国武大・2・神奈川 4.21.06 11

8 1131 小川　大輔 国武大・2・群馬 4.27.43 15

9 3873 宮田　英輝 国武大・1・千葉 4.36.24 17

10 1134 鎌田　裕己 国武大・2・神奈川 4.22.03 14

11 1087 木村　宏幸 国武大・3・茨城 4.05.18 2

12 3863 平野　瑛嵩 国武大・1・千葉 4.38.08 18

13 1064 峯　幸二郎 国武大・4・東京 4.28.63 16

14 1095 境野　瑞也 国武大・3・埼玉 4.13.37 5

15 1060 藤井　教貴 国武大・4・埼玉 4.20.14 10

16 1151 中村　隆之 国武大・2・新潟 4.18.21 9

17 3875 山内　俊輝 国武大・1・千葉 4.21.83 13

18 1097 佐々木　弘幸 国武大・3・千葉 4.10.97 4

19 3860 濱砂　竜太 国武大・1・宮崎 DNS

20 1119 山﨑　直紀 国武大・3・千葉 4.21.53 12

21 3878 木戸　大介 国武大院・M1・広島 4.06.10 3

22 1149 中村　一樹 国武大・2・千葉 4.16.61 7

ORD. ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1 2504 小板橋　剛大 創造学園高・・長野 17分40秒69 12

2 3878 木戸　大介 国武大院・M1・広島 15分29秒78 1

3 1151 中村　隆之 国武大・2・新潟 16分33秒89 6

4 1064 峯　幸二郎 国武大・4・東京 16分45秒92 7

5 2507 波多野　悠人 創造学園高・2・長野 17分04秒77 9

6 1111 比嘉　寛志 国武大・3・沖縄 16分11秒28 4

7 3873 宮田　英輝 国武大・1・千葉 17分57秒23 14

8 1131 小川　大輔 国武大・2・群馬 DNS

9 3863 平野　瑛嵩 国武大・1・千葉 17分11秒18 11

10 284 佐久間　和也 大原高・1・千葉 17分45秒95 13

11 1158 福丸　涼 国武大・2・千葉 15分42秒42 2
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